Friday, November 4

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

Middle School BTSR
Men's Bible Study
Women's Bible Study
Parent's Night Out
Al-Anon

Saturday, November 5

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

Middle School BTSR
Men's Basketball
Stephen Ministry Training

Sunday, November 6

8:20 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

Consecration Sunday

Middle School BTSR

Choir Warm Up

Children's Sunday School
Traditional Worship Service
Contemporary Worship Service

Monday, November 7

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

CM Team Meeting
Nominating Committee
Monday Prayer Group

Tuesday, November 8

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Men's Eastside Bible Study

Men's Westside Bible Study

GIFT Women's Bible Study

Precept Bible Study

Forge Operations Meeting

Trustees Meeting

YoungLife Super Tuesday Leader Event
Personnel Ministry Team Meeting
Budget Team

Youth Team Meeting

Wednesday, November 9

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

We Care Gift Distribution
Presbyterian Women Coordinating Team
We Care Gift Distribution

Clark Baseball Training - Utmost
Children's Choir

Wednesday Night Dinner

K2 Live Leader Meeting

GIFT PM

K2 Live

Middle School Youth Group
Alpha Course

Worship Team Practice

Thursday, November 10

9:30 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Prayer Shawl! Ministry
PNC Meeting
Choir Practice

Camp Tadmor

Chapel

Cedar Conference Room
Main Campus

Chapel

Camp Tadmor
Gym
Chapel

Gathering Area
Camp Tadmor
Chapel
Education Wing
Sanctuary
Sanctuary

Cedar Conference Room
Staff Meeting Room
Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Chapel

Fellowship Hall

Staff Meeting Room
Cedar Conference Room
Fellowship Hall, LL7
Cedar Conference Room
Staff Meeting Room
Youth Center

Gather Area
Library

Gather Area
Youth Center
Chapel
Fellowship Hall
LL6

LL6

Chapel

Youth Center
Fellowship Hall
Sanctuary

Library
Cedar Conference Room
Sanctuary


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81892107802?pwd=NE56ZzRXT2h0VjlWTjEyS2Y1QmxLQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87086141996?pwd=cUNiR0dncU5nUnRiY1lRZVJlMTh2Zz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85479292305?pwd=STdsaTFtczZtc3ZNT2JJWndSV3JUdz09

