Friday, November 4		
i ilday, Noveli	Middle School BTSR	Camp Tadmor
9:00 AM	Men's Bible Study	Chapel
10:00 AM		Cedar Conference Room
5:30 PM	•	Main Campus
7:00 PM	Al-Anon	Chapel
Saturday, November 5		
Saturday, NOV	Middle School BTSR	Camp Tadmor
8:00 AM	Men's Basketball	Gym
9:00 AM	Stephen Ministry Training	Chapel
Sunday, November 6		
Sulluay, Nove	Consecration Sunday	Gathering Area
	Middle School BTSR	Camp Tadmor
8:20 AM	Choir Warm Up	Chapel
9:00 AM	Children's Sunday School	Education Wing
9:00 AM	Traditional Worship Service	Sanctuary
10:30 AM	Contemporary Worship Service	Sanctuary
	, , ,	Sanctuary
Monday, Nove		Coder Conference Boom
6:00 PM	CM Team Meeting	Cedar Conference Room
6:30 PM 7:00 PM	Nominating Committee	Staff Meeting Room
7:00 PM Monday Prayer Group Zoom  Tuesday, November 8		
7:00 AM		700m
7:00 AM	Men's Eastside Bible Study Men's Westside Bible Study	Zoom Zoom
	3	
9:30 AM	GIFT Women's Bible Study	Chapel
9:30 AM	Precept Bible Study	Fellowship Hall
3:30 PM	Forge Operations Meeting	Staff Meeting Room Cedar Conference Room
4:00 PM	Trustees Meeting	
5:30 PM	YoungLife Super Tuesday Leader Event	Fellowship Hall, LL7
6:00 PM	Personnel Ministry Team Meeting	Cedar Conference Room
6:00 PM	Budget Team	Staff Meeting Room
6:30 PM	Youth Team Meeting	Youth Center
Wednesday, November 9		
10:00 AM	We Care Gift Distribution	Gather Area
10:00 AM	Presbyterian Women Coordinating Team	Library
3:30 PM	We Care Gift Distribution	Gather Area
4:00 PM	Clark Baseball Training - Utmost	Youth Center
5:00 PM	Children's Choir	Chapel
5:30 PM	Wednesday Night Dinner	Fellowship Hall
5:30 PM	K2 Live Leader Meeting	LL 6
6:00 PM	GIFT PM	LL 6
6:00 PM	K2 Live	Chapel
6:00 PM	Middle School Youth Group	Youth Center
6:30 PM	Alpha Course	Fellowship Hall
6:30 PM	Worship Team Practice	Sanctuary
Thursday, November 10		
9:30 AM	Prayer Shawl Ministry	Library
6:30 PM	PNC Meeting	Cedar Conference Room
7:00 PM	Choir Practice	Sanctuary